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APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US03782L1017

Overview

2024/07/17 20:30:22

Price
32.62 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.87% (0.60)

US03782L1017
APPN

Berlin

EUR

Stock

1,335 EUR
S&P 500

32.35 EUR (1,600)
32.83 EUR (1,600)
32.35 EUR

32.62 EUR

31.92 EUR

32.02 EUR

0

0.00

17

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03782L1017&ID_NOTATION=207016658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccde533afe5219e61d648ef17e6638f5936bf2adbb2c4bb20840d21f43a532fe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70cc7bf11447265e7&time=1721330795&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fe3d8f39e4621b013385a229c6c1bc68c04487763ee2ef79618d2200e7df15c&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a6d580bddf2c025e&time=1721330795&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17d6ea2b4b3d9ecb1b7ecc57d6c4bded868837671282ddd0dbcae05a94667cf6&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=796e420b2888fe843&time=1721330795&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=097c521d9604255d461df630e25c758eb97581319ad706f64fd0026c108d4a61&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e035b480769d536de&time=1721330795&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19de96737f1a0708039e313cae28d6575509ab958ad11dddd653a70dfe6536e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab82bf3b8ce0e1056&time=1721330795&tool=RSC

APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/07/17 20:30:22

Price
32.62 EUR

Difference

o

1.87% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN US03782L1017
Symbol APPN
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,335 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.35 EUR (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 32.83 EUR (1,600)
Open 32.35 EUR
High 32.62 EUR
Low 31.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.02 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.10% -28.81% -67.72%
Perf (abs.) +1.84 -12.96 -67.16
Beta 1.83 1.97 1.98
Volatility 55.89 48.79 63.28
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.82 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.69 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 30.91 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 34.80 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:43 32.44 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:45 32.42 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 21:11 35.66 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 32.22 EUR
17

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:31 29.33 USD

37.68 EUR (2024/03/28
24.59 EUR (2024/06/18
49.38 EUR (2023/09/07
24.59 EUR (2024/06/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

12.31

0.00

0.02

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207016658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209934701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188513418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477251

APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/07/ 19:55 32.33 EUR 0.03
17

2024/07/ 19:30 32.29 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:30 32.62 EUR 0.00
17

13

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189229818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129456

APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
A *

Contact Details
APPIAN CORPORATION COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS
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